RJ] Energy

22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett. Kansas 66032

West Beard 12
9 soil 9
23 clay/gravel 32
95 shale 127
35 lime 162
6 shale 168
38 lime 206
74 shale 280
62 lime 342
34 shale 376
16 lime 392
52 shale 444
70 lime 514
10 shale 524
47 lime 571
165 shale 736
30 lime 766
61 shale 827
37 lime 864
15 shale 879
9 lime 888
11 shale 399
6 lime 905
8 shale 913
5 lime 918
31 shale 949
5 Sandy shale 954
8 Bkn sand 962
33 shale 995

odor
Good show
T.D.

Start 3-7-18
Finish 3-8-18

Set 40’ of 7 w/10sxs
Ran 988.9° of 2 7

cemented to surface 115sxs



